
Before use, please be sure to read “Safety Guide” described at the end of this book and “Instruction Sheet” that comes with the products.

Models and Dimensions WAF : WAF stands for width across flats.
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Model Application
(Hose)

Mass (g) Dimensions (mm)

1TPH

2TPH

3TPH

4TPH

6TPH

8TPH

10TPH

12TPH

16TPH

Brass

12 *1

21

38

71

134

327

495

665

1330

Steel Stainless
steel

*1 :  1TSP steel are made-to-order items.     *2 : Stainless steel: Hex.54 x 60mm dia.     *3 : Stainless steel: Hex. 54 x 59mm dia.     *4 : Stainless steel: Hex. 58 x 65mm dia.
• Semi-standard stainless steels (SUS304, 316) have different appearances from the above drawings.

Plug TPH type (Hose barb)
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Model Application
(Hose)

Mass (g) Dimensions (mm)

1TSH

2TSH

3TSH

4TSH

6TSH

8TSH

10TSH

12TSH

16TSH

Brass

24 *1

63

95
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348

586

1330

1755

2820

Steel Stainless
steel

Socket TSH type (Hose barb)
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Model Application
Mass (g) Dimensions (mm)

1TPM

2TPM

3TPM

4TPM

6TPM

8TPM

10TPM

12TPM

16TPM

Brass

16 *1

30

38

81
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273

520

655

1240

Steel Stainless
steel

Plug TPM type (Male thread)
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Model Application
Mass (g) Dimensions (mm)

1TSM

2TSM

3TSM

4TSM

6TSM

8TSM

10TSM

12TSM

16TSM

Brass

25 *1

66
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343
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1160
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Steel Stainless
steel

Socket TSM type (Male thread)
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R 3/4

R 1

R1 1/4

R1 1/2

R 2

Ls

27

32

35

42

48

59

64

71

80

A

9

13

13

17

19

22

23

23

27

T

Rc 1/8

Rc 1/4

Rc 3/8

Rc 1/2

Rc 3/4

Rc 1

Rc1 1/4

Rc1 1/2

Rc 2

øD

17.5

24

28

35

45

58

69

75

98

Hs(WAF)

Hex.14

Hex.19
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Hex.29

Hex.38

Hex.50
Two flats
54 x ø64

Two flats
58 x ø70

Two flats
77 x ø82

Model Application
Mass (g) Dimensions (mm)

1TSF

2TSF

3TSF

4TSF

6TSF

8TSF

10TSF

12TSF

16TSF

Brass

25 *1

57

83

153

288

557

821

1003

1726

Steel Stainless
steel

Socket TSF type (Female thread)

14

29

43
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167

323
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630

1190

15

31

47
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350

615

763

1374

R 1/8
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R 3/8
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R 1
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Hp(WAF)

Hex.14

Hex.17

Hex.21

Hex.29

Hex.35

Hex.41

Hex.54 *3

Hex.58 *4
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77 x ø82
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Model Application
Mass (g) Dimensions (mm)

1TPF

2TPF

3TPF

4TPF

6TPF

8TPF

10TPF

12TPF

16TPF

Brass

14 *1

28
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1226

Steel Stainless
steel

Plug TPF type (Female thread)
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Application example

Machine tool cutting oil piping Car washMachine tool cutting oil piping Car wash
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